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総合結果表 Weather :曇り
Track :セミウエット

1 152 OPEN 1 RTE雨宮HKｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ MSV/MC前I型(LA) HK Z221 265/35R18 1'04.825 6 / 6 160.095
2 156 OPEN 2 RTEみつ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35-18 1'05.029 21 / 25 0.204 164.961
3 153 OPEN 3 RTE K林 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 255/40R17 1'05.184 22 / 29 0.359 157.802
4 154 OPEN 4 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜRX8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 255/40R17 1'05.631 26 / 26 0.806 156.431
5 157 Expert 1 RE雨宮DG-5µﾄﾞﾗえもん8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'06.195 22 / 26 1.370 167.963
6 166 Light 1 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.732 30 / 30 1.907 157.114
7 155 Expert 2 RTE さわじぃ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.111 25 / 28 2.286 157.549
8 158 Expert 3 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'07.201 21 / 21 2.376 155.463
9 159 Expert 4 RTE kero TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.338 29 / 29 2.513 153.627
10 164 Expert 5 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'07.375 28 / 29 2.550 162.113
11 173 Expert 6 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/35R18 1'07.379 23 / 25 2.554 157.918
12 165 OPEN 5 RTE風来坊RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A048 245/40R18 1'07.559 13 / 27 2.734 154.972
13 162 Expert 7 ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.592 23 / 28 2.767 160.237
14 161 Expert 8 やまと TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.732 23 / 24 2.907 153.366
15 168 Light 2 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'08.026 24 / 25 3.201 157.182
16 171 Light 3 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'08.089 27 / 30 3.264 158.033
17 163 More 1 りょうちん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'08.137 27 / 29 3.312 154.706
18 124 More 2 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'08.658 17 / 33 3.833 156.726
19 170 Expert 9 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.738 25 / 30 3.913 157.182
20 177 More 3 両国建商㈱ ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'08.841 21 / 33 4.016 156.182
21 172 Expert 10 RTEよた MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.883 26 / 28 4.058 154.551
22 160 Expert 11 RTEてきどん201 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.944 27 / 28 4.119 152.996
23 176 More 4 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 235/40R17 1'09.014 15 / 31 4.189 157.872
24 174 Expert 12 RTEあ~きんRX8TDMSV MSV/MC前I型(LA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'09.043 20 / 29 4.218 157.274
25 122 More 5 おいちゃん☆ MSV/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 235/45R17 1'09.060 20 / 34 4.235 163.785
26 121 More 6 MRC毒蝮会龍ﾍﾞﾗﾏ信者 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'09.365 18 / 35 4.540 159.622
27 178 STD 1 ぱららRX-8(STD) STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.410 16 / 34 4.585 152.585
28 133 More 7 MRC ﾋﾞｯｹとﾏﾙ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.431 21 / 35 4.606 153.300
29 180 Light 4 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.821 31 / 32 4.996 155.128
30 175 More 8 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'09.933 26 / 27 5.108 155.732
31 123 Light 5 Delvecchio TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'10.206 30 / 32 5.381 156.954
32 167 Expert 13 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.281 21 / 22 5.456 155.239
33 126 More 9 永都(ながと) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 235/40R18 1'10.376 15 / 30 5.551 157.000
34 128 More 10 かもえび@MRC TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 235/40R18 1'10.554 15 / 35 5.729 151.239
35 129 More 11 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 235/45R17 1'10.564 13 / 31 5.739 155.128
36 127 Light 6 MRC とよゆき TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.796 14 / 27 5.971 151.920
37 125 Light 7 某黒RS TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'10.805 17 / 33 5.980 152.888
38 132 More 12 ﾀｹ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 235/40R18 1'10.899 22 / 35 6.074 153.387
39 131 STD 2 ごう STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'10.900 21 / 30 6.075 148.801
40 139 AT 1 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'10.919 19 / 34 6.094 147.059
41 138 Light 8 ﾅｶｼﾞ TYPE-S/MC後III型 BS RE050A 225/45R18 1'11.390 16 / 30 6.565 151.685
42 179 Light 9 CHABO TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 225/45R18 1'11.673 29 / 29 6.848 153.453
43 134 AT 2 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'11.743 21 / 33 6.918 150.544
44 135 AT 3 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'13.281 17 / 34 8.456 147.581
45 137 Light 10 初心者よしにょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'13.374 30 / 32 8.549 152.996
46 136 AT 4 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL その他 225/50R17 1'18.317 23 / 25 13.492 145.259
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クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り
Track :セミウエット

OPEN Entry :5    Start :5
1 152 RTE雨宮HKｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ MSV/MC前I型(LA) HK Z221 265/35R18 1'04.825 6 / 6 113.567
2 156 RTEみつ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35-18 1'05.029 21 / 25 0.204 113.211
3 153 RTE K林 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 255/40R17 1'05.184 22 / 29 0.359 112.942
4 154 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜRX8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 255/40R17 1'05.631 26 / 26 0.806 112.173
5 165 RTE風来坊RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A048 245/40R18 1'07.559 13 / 27 2.734 108.971

Expert Entry :14    Start :13
1 157 RE雨宮DG-5µﾄﾞﾗえもん8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'06.195 22 / 26 111.217
2 155 RTE さわじぃ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.111 25 / 28 0.916 109.699
3 158 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'07.201 21 / 21 1.006 109.552
4 159 RTE kero TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.338 29 / 29 1.143 109.329
5 164 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'07.375 28 / 29 1.180 109.269
6 173 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/35R18 1'07.379 23 / 25 1.184 109.263
7 162 ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.592 23 / 28 1.397 108.918
8 161 やまと TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.732 23 / 24 1.537 108.693
9 170 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.738 25 / 30 2.543 107.102

10 172 RTEよた MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.883 26 / 28 2.688 106.877
11 160 RTEてきどん201 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.944 27 / 28 2.749 106.782
12 174 RTEあ~きんRX8TDMSV MSV/MC前I型(LA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'09.043 20 / 29 2.848 106.629
13 167 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.281 21 / 22 4.086 104.751

More Entry :12    Start :12
1 163 りょうちん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'08.137 27 / 29 108.047
2 124 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'08.658 17 / 33 0.521 107.227
3 177 両国建商㈱ ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'08.841 21 / 33 0.704 106.942
4 176 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 235/40R17 1'09.014 15 / 31 0.877 106.674
5 122 おいちゃん☆ MSV/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 235/45R17 1'09.060 20 / 34 0.923 106.603
6 121 MRC毒蝮会龍ﾍﾞﾗﾏ信者 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'09.365 18 / 35 1.228 106.134
7 133 MRC ﾋﾞｯｹとﾏﾙ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.431 21 / 35 1.294 106.033
8 175 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'09.933 26 / 27 1.796 105.272
9 126 永都(ながと) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 235/40R18 1'10.376 15 / 30 2.239 104.610

10 128 かもえび@MRC TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 235/40R18 1'10.554 15 / 35 2.417 104.346
11 129 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 235/45R17 1'10.564 13 / 31 2.427 104.331
12 132 ﾀｹ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 235/40R18 1'10.899 22 / 35 2.762 103.838

Light Entry :10    Start :10
1 166 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.732 30 / 30 110.322
2 168 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'08.026 24 / 25 1.294 108.223
3 171 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'08.089 27 / 30 1.357 108.123
4 180 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.821 31 / 32 3.089 105.441
5 123 Delvecchio TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'10.206 30 / 32 3.474 104.863
6 127 MRC とよゆき TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 245/40R18 1'10.796 14 / 27 4.064 103.989
7 125 某黒RS TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'10.805 17 / 33 4.073 103.976
8 138 ﾅｶｼﾞ TYPE-S/MC後III型 BS RE050A 225/45R18 1'11.390 16 / 30 4.658 103.124
9 179 CHABO TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 225/45R18 1'11.673 29 / 29 4.941 102.717

10 137 初心者よしにょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'13.374 30 / 32 6.642 100.335

STD Entry :2    Start :2
1 178 ぱららRX-8(STD) STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.410 16 / 34 106.065
2 131 ごう STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'10.900 21 / 30 1.490 103.836

AT Entry :4    Start :4
1 139 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'10.919 19 / 34 103.809
2 134 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'11.743 21 / 33 0.824 102.616
3 135 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'13.281 17 / 34 2.362 100.463
4 136 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL その他 225/50R17 1'18.317 23 / 25 7.398 94.003

Ave.
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


